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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1 924-1 925.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLICDEBT— continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OFTRANSACTIONS—continued.
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Brought
forward

..

..

..

..

j

210,860
0

0

..

2,738,910
0

0

2,029,960
0

0

919,810
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT
—continued.

Debentures
Account

—continued.
Ordinary

Revenue
Account

Investment
Account
—continued.

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act,

1905
..

..

....j ....j1,200
0

0

..
1,200
0

0

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Amendment
Act,

1919

..

..

..

j

2,000
0

0

410
0

0

1,590
0

0

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913
..

..

..

..

..

..

|

85,000
0

0

85,000
0

0

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

— General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873
..

......800
0

0

..

9,700
0

0

800
0

0

9,700
0

0

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909

—
Land
for
Settlements

Branch,
..

....

..

j

10,000
0

0

..

...

..

10,000
0

0

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910
(Land

for
Settlements

Branch)
..

..

....:

21,57111
6

..

i

21,571
11
6

43,143
3

0

..

j

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914

..

..

..

..

J

30,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

..
I

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Section
23)

..

..

..

..

..

..

..|63,900
0

0

40,500
0

0

23,400
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land

Drainage
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1923
(Section
5)

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

|

20,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

State
Advances
.A.ct
2913

Advances
to

Settlers
Branch

........740,000
0

0

..

'

950,000
0

0

1,375,000
0

0

315,000
0

0

Advances
to

Workers
Branch

........1,300,000
0

0

..

j

1,225,000
0

0

1,700,000
0

0

825,000
0

0

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
46)....25,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1919

(Section
6)

..

..

......11,500
0

0

..

50,000
0

0

61,500
0

0

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1922

(Section
16)

..

..

..

..

..

j

..

..

'

30,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917

........I ....
i

34,700
0

0

34,700
0

0

Westport
Harbour
Act,

1920,
and

Appropriation
Act,

1919

(Section
32)

..

..

........30,495
0

0..30,495
0

0

30,495
0

0

30,495
0

0

State
Coal-mines
Account

Investment
Account.

—
Coal
Mines
Act,

1908

..

..

..

..

..

10,000
0

0

..

..

10,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),

(Section
32),

(State
Forests)........

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918
(Section
46)....

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

State
Coal-mines
Sinking

Fund
Account

Investment
Account,

—
Aid
to

Public
Works

and
Land

Settlements
Act,

1921........330
0

0

..
330
0

0

Carried
forward

..

..

..

..

2,335,226
11
6

..

5,327,806
11
6

5,506,508
3

0

2,156,525
0

0
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